
  

 

                                                            2023 HOLIDAY CLUB SCHEME 

Paddox Primary School (CV22 5HS) 

Clubszone are pleased to be working with the local council in providing exciting opportunities for the Easter and 
Summer holidays in 2023. 

 Time of the club will be 8:40am – 4:15pm each day. 

Our holiday camps are 5-star rated on Trustpilot and we provide many different activities for children of all abilities 
aged between 5 – 13. 

Example Timetable  

 

The HAF scheme is for children that are pupil premium and receive free school meals. There is NO CHARGE for this 
service and the children would also receive a free lunch at the club. 

 

How to register a place for your child? 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please inform us about any SEN support that your child may require. 



 

 

 Potential Holiday Club Dates  

Easter Holidays 2023 
Monday 3rd – Thursday 6th April 2023 or Tuesday 11th – Friday 14th April 2023 (4 days) 

Summer Holidays 2023 
Week 1: Monday 31st July – Thursday 3rd August 2023 (4 Days) 

Week 2: Monday 7th August – Thursday 10th August 2023 (4 Days) 

Week 3: Monday 14th August – Thursday 17th August 2023 (4 Days) 

Week 4: Monday 21st August – Thursday 24th August 2023 (4 Days) 

Christmas Holidays 2023 
To be confirmed after the new year. 

 
PLACES ARE LIMITED - Please get in touch to secure a place ASAP. 

Kind Regards, Marc Sherlock – Clubszone Management 


